 Discontinued
circuit breaker Easypact EZC400N -
TMD - 400 A - 4 poles 3d
EZC400N4400
 Discontinued on: 01-Nov-2020
Main
Range Of Product EasyPact
Product Or Component Type Circuit breaker
Device Short Name Easypact EZC400N
Circuit Breaker Name Easypact EZC400N
Device Application Distribution
Poles Description 4P
Protected Poles Description 3t
Network Type AC
DC
Network Frequency 50/60 Hz
[In] Rated Current 400 A at 40 °C
[Ui] Rated Insulation Voltage 690 V AC 50/60 Hz conforming to IEC 60947-2
[Uimp] Rated Impulse Withstand
Voltage
8 kV conforming to IEC 60947-2
[Ue] Rated Operational Voltage 250 V DC conforming to IEC 60947-2
440 V AC 50/60 Hz conforming to IEC 60947-2
Breaking Capacity Code N
Breaking Capacity 36 kA Icu at 440 V AC 50/60 Hz conforming to IEC 60947-2
40 kA Icu at 220/230 V AC 50/60 Hz conforming to IEC 60947-2
36 kA Icu at 380 V AC 50/60 Hz conforming to IEC 60947-2
36 kA Icu at 400/415 V AC 50/60 Hz conforming to IEC 60947-2
[Ics] Rated Service Breaking
Capacity
18 kA at 440 V AC 50/60 Hz conforming to IEC 60947-2
20 kA at 220/230 V AC 50/60 Hz conforming to IEC 60947-2
18 kA at 380 V AC 50/60 Hz conforming to IEC 60947-2
18 kA at 400/415 V AC 50/60 Hz conforming to IEC 60947-2
Suitability For Isolation Yes conforming to IEC 60947-2
Utilisation Category Category A
Trip Unit Name TM-D
Trip Unit Technology Thermal-magnetic
Trip Unit Rating 400 A at 40 °C
Protection Type Short-circuit protection
Overload protection
Pollution Degree 3 conforming to IEC 60947
Complementary
Product datasheet
Specifications
15-May-2024 1
D
is
cl
ai
m
er
: T
hi
s
do
cu
m
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
Control Type Toggle
Mounting Mode Fixed
Mounting Support Backplate
Upside Connection Front
Downside Connection Front
Mechanical Durability 4000 cycles
Electrical Durability Category A: 1000 cycles 415 V AC 50/60 Hz conforming to IEC 60947-2
Connection Pitch 44 mm
Local Signalling Positive contact indication
Contact Position Indicator Yes
Magnetic Tripping Current 3200 A
Neutral Protection Setting Without protection
Long Time Pick-Up Adjustment
Type Ir
Fixed
Long Time Delay Adjustment Type Fixed
Earth-Leakage Protection Without
Height 255 mm
Width 140 mm
Depth 140 mm
Net Weight 4.8 kg
Quantity Per Set 1 piece
Colour Black
Environment
Standards GB/T 14048.2
EN/IEC 60947-2
EN/IEC 60947-1
JIS C8201-2-2
Ip Degree Of Protection IP20 conforming to IEC 60529
Ik Degree Of Protection IK07 conforming to EN 50102
Ambient Air Temperature For
Operation
-25…70 °C
Ambient Air Temperature For
Storage
-35…85 °C
Contractual warranty
Warranty 18 months
2 15-May-2024